
Thu. Aug. 3, 2023 5:00 PM at Unity     

Mon. Aug. 7, 2023 5:00 PM Blanche Middle School     

Thu. Aug. 10, 2023 5:00 PM at Highland Rim School - Fayetteville     

Mon. Aug. 14, 2023 5:00 PM South Lincoln Middle School     

Thu. Aug. 17, 2023 5:00 PM at Flintville School     

Mon. Aug. 21, 2023 5:00 PM at Blanche Middle School     

Thu. Aug. 24, 2023 5:00 PM Unity Middle School     

Mon. Aug. 28, 2023 4:30 PM at Westwood     

Tue. Aug. 29, 2023 5:00 PM at South Lincoln Middle School     

Thu. Aug. 31, 2023 5:00 PM Flintville School     

Tue. Sep. 5, 2023 5:00 PM Highland Rim School - Fayetteville    

Mon. Sep. 18, 2023 5:00 PM Westwood 


